
Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-152665 Tilch Erik 2005 Vfl Lohbrügge HAM N 1 1

2 03-020567 Wagener Kjell 2005 TSV Trittau HAM N 2 2

3 02-043473 Krax Simon 2005 1.BV Maintal HES M 3 3

4 07-037735 Degenkolb Lino 2005 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 4 4

5 01-142167 Dang Kevin 2005 STC BW Solingen NRW W 5 5

6 05-047671 Obermeier Mark 2005 BC Eimeldingen BAW SO 6 6

7 01-145075 Strack Julian 2005 1.BC Beuel NRW W 7 7

8 01-141117 Sufryd Johann 2005 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 8 8

9 02-044915 Suryadevara Kiran-Kaushal 2005 VfN Hattersheim HES M 9 9

10 18-002084 Messerschmidt Arne 2005 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 10 10

11 06-152859 Blühdorn Hannes 2005 Horner TV HAM N 11 11

12 05-050269 Rullkötter Lion 2006 SpVgg Mössingen BAW SO 12 12

13 01-145839 Becsh Alexander 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 13 13

14 15-001287 Wiechmann Luca 2005 Güstrower SC 09 MVP N 14 14

15 16-009214 Rötzer Konrad 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 15 15

16 05-054907 Ma Felix 2007 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 16 16
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-141186 Skopek Sandra 2005 BC Herscheid NRW W 1 1

2 01-138875 Siebrecht Cara 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 2 2

3 01-145641 Hübsch Selin 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 3 3

4 01-138875 Mejikovskiy Anna 2005 1. BC Beuel NRW W 4 4

5 07-039701 Höfle Maya 2005 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920BAY SO 5 5

6 06-152532 Krawiec Victoria 2005 BC 68 Hamburg HAM N 6 6

7 16-009151 Krüger Pheline 2005 SG Gittersee SAC SO 7 7

8 01-142560 Heidebrecht Sophie 2005 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 8 8

9 16-009805 Lehmann Amelie 2005 SG Gittersee SAC SO 9 9

10 05-041925 Habiboglou Esin 2005 TS Esslingen BAW SO 10 10

11 16-009563 Riedel Ros 2005 SG Gittersee SAC SO 11 11

12 06-152984 Dreessen Lara-Sophie 2006 Horner TV HAM N 12 12

13 01-141263 Briem Monique 2005 TV Volkmarsen HES M 13 13

14 18-002031 Tobien Satine 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 14 14

15 13-011644 Mörschel Lisa 2005 Tus Wiebelskirchen SAA M 15 15

16 06-152656 Ermler Jette-Annika 2005 Horner TV HAM N 16 16
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RL Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J.    Verein Lv Gr. 1.DBV DM Pkte

1 01-142167 Dang Kevin 2005 STC BW Solingen NRW W 1 1

1 01-145641 Hübsch Selin 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 1 1

2 01-142465 Gatzsche Til 2005 1. BC Beuel NRW W 2 2

2 01-138875 Mejikovskiy Anna 2005 1. BC Beuel NRW W 2 2

3 06-152665 Tilch Erik 2005 Vfl Lohbrügge HAM N 3 3

3 06-152984 Dreessen Lara-Sophie 2006 Horner TV HAM N 3 3

4 01-141117 Sufryd Johann 2005 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 4 4

4 01-138875 Siebrecht Cara 2005 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 4 4

5 03-020567 Wagener Kjell 2005 TSV Trittau HAM N 5 5

5 06-152532 Krawiec Victoria 2005 BC 68 Hamburg HAM N 5 5

6 01-145839 Becsh Alexander 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 6 6

6 01-145838 Abel Jolina 2006 1. BC Beuel NRW W 6 6

7 07-037735 Degenkolb Lino 2005 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 7 7

7 07-039701 Höfle Maya 2005 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 7 7

8 15-001287 Wiechmann Luca 2005 Güstrower SC 09 MVP N 8 8

8 08-013866 Schwabe Marleen 2005 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 8 8

9 02-043473 Krax Simon 2005 1.BV Maintal HES M 9 9

9 01-141263 Briem Monique 2005 TV Volkmarsen HES M 9 9

10 16-009214 Rötzer Konrad 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 10 10

10 16-009289 Pfeiffer Joleen 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 10 10

11 07-039704 Czerny Jannik 2005 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 11 11

11 05-041925 Habiboglou Esin 2005 TS Esslingen BAW SO 11 11

12 16-009611 Hahn Nils 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 12 12

12 16-009563 Riedel Ros 2005 SG Gittersee SAC SO 12 12

13 01-142166 Dang Justin 2006 STC BW Solingen NRW W 13 13

13 01-142218 Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 13 13

13 18-002084 Messerschmidt Arne 2005 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 13 13

13 18-002031 Tobien Satine 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 13 13

13 18-002048 Otto Florian 2005 SV 1880 Unterpörlitz THÜ M 13 13

13 10-011632 Zhao Ziyu 2005 FSV Trier-Tarforst RHL M 13 13

13 07-038022 Kleinle Elias 2005 TV Dillingen BAY SO 13 13

13 07-039399 Hamm Mira 2005 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 13 13
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